
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 

15 

51 

55 

12 

46 

1 

2 

20 

21 

3 

14 

8 

58 

68 

66 

17 

92 

36 

19 

96 

72 

89 

24 

54 

4 

79 

10 

9 

33 

37 

5 

Name 

BarBar'a-Bauer by Algirdai 

Speed Factory Racing 

15min-GSR-Telsiu statyba 

Inter RAO Lietuva 

Cor User Racing 

General Financing - STIHL by Pitlane 

BRUM BRUM Vitamins by JR Motorsport 

MOJO Lounge 2 Racing  by JR Motorsport 

Mojo Lounge Racing by JR Motorsport 

"Prie kavos" Racing team 

Palanga Visit Apartaments 

Liqui Moly Racing Team Lithuania 

Rotoma Racing 

Daumantu-Hoptrans- Toverasport 

Macrofinance 

Siuskpigiau.lt - Zaibelis10 

RIMO 

Nero Racing 

Viptuning 

PBS - Artas Racing 

Autochemija Team 

Helios Sport-Autodava 

E100 Go - Pinigine.lt 

Autoverslas Racing Team 

Kauno automobilininku sporto klubas-Blue Sheep 

DFDSDHR.COM 

Techninis Projektas Racing 

Kaukas 

BMW Racing.lt 

AG Racing 

Alfa Romeo klubas 

Nat 

LTU 

ESP 

LTU 

LTU 

BEL 

LTU 

BEL 

BEL 

BEL 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

SWE 

LAT 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

GBR 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

X1 

X1 

X1 

GT 

X1 

GT 

X1 

A3000+ 

X1 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

X1 

GT 

A3000 

D 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

GT 

A3000+ 

A3000 

X1 

A3000+ 

X1 

X1 

A3000+ 

D 

A3000 

A3000 

A3000 

Make 

Aquila CR1 

Radical SR8 

Radical SR5 

BMW M3 

Marcos Mantis cup 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

BMW M3 Silhouette 

BMW M3 GTR 

BMW M4 Silhouette 

BMW E90 M3 

BMW Bauer Racing M3 

BMW E90 Edva 

BMW M3 

Porsche 968 EBR 

BMW M3 

Honda Integra Type R 

BMW 335 

BMW M3 

BMW E90 

Lexus IS-F 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW 325 

Spire GTR 

Audi A4 

Lada 2104 Turbo 

Ford Escort  

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 

VW Golf 6 

BMW Compact 

HONDA Civic Type R 

Alfa Romeo GT 

Best Tm 

1:12.306 

1:14.020 

1:14.099 

1:14.900 

1:14.953 

1:15.151 

1:15.175 

1:15.269 

1:17.176 

1:17.574 

1:17.601 

1:18.359 

1:18.660 

1:18.754 

1:18.875 

1:19.918 

1:19.950 

1:20.543 

1:21.747 

1:21.759 

1:22.570 

1:22.703 

1:23.238 

1:23.705 

1:23.932 

1:24.595 

1:24.642 

1:24.714 

1:24.999 

1:25.628 

1:25.628 

Diff 

1.714 

1.793 

2.594 

2.647 

2.845 

2.869 

2.963 

4.870 

5.268 

5.295 

6.053 

6.354 

6.448 

6.569 

7.612 

7.644 

8.237 

9.441 

9.453 

10.264 

10.397 

10.932 

11.399 

11.626 

12.289 

12.336 

12.408 

12.693 

13.322 

13.322 

In Lap 

10 

2 

4 

7 

7 

4 

6 

12 

3 

18 

18 

8 

15 

13 

14 

18 

17 

7 

15 

19 

3 

11 

13 

9 

13 

2 

16 

7 

12 

7 

9 

Laps 

11 

2 

4 

7 

14 

5 

11 

14 

3 

18 

20 

9 

17 

16 

16 

20 

17 

19 

16 

19 

10 

12 

18 

15 

14 

4 

16 

9 

13 

9 

9 

Best Speed 

133,532 

130,440 

130,301 

128,908 

128,817 

128,477 

128,436 

128,276 

125,106 

124,464 

124,421 

123,217 

122,746 

122,599 

122,411 

120,814 

120,765 

119,876 

118,111 

118,093 

116,934 

116,745 

115,995 

115,348 

115,036 

114,134 

114,071 

113,974 

113,592 

112,758 

112,758 

2nd Best 

1:13.910 

1:24.369 

1:23.863 

1:17.212 

1:15.272 

1:19.807 

1:18.319 

1:16.050 

1:17.375 

1:17.686 

1:18.245 

1:19.309 

1:20.679 

1:19.050 

1:19.584 

1:19.984 

1:20.174 

1:22.173 

1:22.394 

1:22.251 

1:23.281 

1:22.952 

1:23.502 

1:23.723 

1:25.145 

1:36.932 

1:25.277 

1:27.310 

1:25.020 

1:30.302 

1:27.021 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014.07.18. 18:24:01 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 
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Pos 

32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 

6 

69 

31 

99 

88 

7 

13 

28 

44 

25 

11 

Name 

WinArt autoservisas 

Willenbrock Baltic 

AEGN engineering-Telsiu Statyba 

Sostena Renault GSR -  Sport Team 

Automanai 

Tygelis EVO Performance 

Kas tas Blue Sheep? 

RenkuosiFord.lt 

Skinest Rail - Kaminera 

Lesta 

Sparti Reklama Racing Team 

Nat 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

A3000 

D 

D 

A3000 

A3000 

D 

A3000+ 

A3000 

GT 

X1 

D 

Make 

BMW-WinArt 6 

VW Golf 6 

BMW 120d 

Renault Clio RS Cup 4 

Honda Integra 

SEAT  LEON  supercopa by  EVOperform ance 

BMW M3 

Ford Puma Cup 

BMW M3 

Lotus replica 

BMW 120d 

Best Tm 

1:25.754 

1:26.453 

1:26.529 

1:26.547 

1:27.031 

1:27.723 

1:30.195 

1:33.965 

Diff 

13.448 

14.147 

14.223 

14.241 

14.725 

15.417 

17.889 

21.659 

In Lap 

2 

17 

10 

11 

16 

11 

14 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

3 

17 

11 

14 

17 

14 

14 

6 

Best Speed 

112,592 

111,681 

111,583 

111,560 

110,940 

110,065 

107,048 

102,753 

- 

- 

- 

2nd Best 

3:01.680 

1:26.592 

1:27.525 

1:27.022 

1:28.596 

1:27.795 

1:31.725 

1:35.299 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014.07.18. 18:24:01 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 
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